
A.P.D.Ripa

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Pieretti Matteo (10/1305) 4 1 4 5 4 4 4 0 4 7 4 0 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0

Bistocchi Gianni  (10/1309) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 4 4 7 4 8 2 2 4 4 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0

Lazzerini Francesco  (10/1304) 4 0 2 0 4 0 2 1 1 3 2 3 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 0 4 9 2 3 0 0 0 0

Bouhadi Mohamed (10/1310) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Mansri Faycel (10/1281) 0 0 4 0 4 0 2 1 1 3 2 1 2 1 4 4 2 0 2 0 4 3 4 1 0 0 0 0

Bosia Roberto (10/1287) 4 1 2 1 0 0 1 2 1 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moscatelli  Andrea (10/1280) 4 2 2 0 4 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Rembij Benjamin (10/1286) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lombardi Lucio  (10/1307) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moretti Francesco (10/1285) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cantoni Federica (10/1308) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pieretti Matteo 10/1305 48 54 1,12

Bistocchi Gianni 10/1309 30 37 1,23

Lazzerini Francesco 10/1304 29 22 0,76

Bouhadi Mohamed 10/1310 14 15 1,07

Mansri Faycel 10/1281 31 14 0,45

Bosia Roberto 10/1287 11 9 0,82

Moscatelli  Andrea 10/1280 15 7 0,47

Rembij Benjamin 10/1286 7 6 0,86

Lombardi Lucio 10/1307 6 3 0,50

Moretti Francesco 10/1285 0 0 0,00

Cantoni Federica 10/1308 1 0 0,00

Dragon Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Baiocco Diego (10/325) 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 0

Baiocco Carlo (10/326) 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 0

Ignozza Carlo Alberto (10/1167) 0 0 4 3 3 9 4 6 4 2 4 8 3 0 0 0 4 7 2 5 4 5 4 8 2 5 0 0

Bellezza Alessio (10/1209) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 8 2 4 4 9 4 2 4 4 0 0

Baiocco Matteo (10/323) 0 0 3 1 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 0

Rubrianti Lorenzo (10/324) 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 6 0 0 2 2 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baiocco Diego 10/325 40 90 2,25

Baiocco Carlo 10/326 44 85 1,93

Ignozza Carlo Alberto 10/1167 38 58 1,53

Bellezza Alessio 10/1209 30 45 1,50

Baiocco Matteo 10/323 22 25 1,14

Rubrianti Lorenzo 10/324 18 17 0,94

Pe' Nbuco

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vescovo Lucia (10/797) 4 10 2 6 4 8 4 5 2 6 0 0 3 5 2 6 4 9 4 5 4 5 4 9 0 0 2 4

Medici Lorenzo (10/1306) 4 3 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 12 0 0 2 0

Massinelli Jacopo (10/1169) 2 1 4 12 2 0 2 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 0 1 0 4 2 4 6 1 3 0 0 3 6

Rrengoja Markelian (10/1289) 2 1 4 9 2 0 4 2 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falini Paolo (10/1170) 2 3 2 5 4 3 2 0 2 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Arcieri Fabio (10/1313) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 3 5 0 0 1 3

Cavalletti Elisa (10/207) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Boeri Federica (10/1097) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 0

Barbetti Chiara (10/1290) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vescovo Lucia 10/797 39 78 2,00

Medici Lorenzo 10/1306 38 61 1,61

Massinelli Jacopo 10/1169 35 41 1,17

Rrengoja Markelian 10/1289 26 33 1,27

Falini Paolo 10/1170 22 26 1,18

Arcieri Fabio 10/1313 10 11 1,10

Cavalletti Elisa 10/207 12 11 0,92

Boeri Federica 10/1097 10 5 0,50

Barbetti Chiara 10/1290 0 0 0,00



Vino & Gusto Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ambroglini Federica (10/315) 4 11 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 12 4 11 4 6 3 8 0 0 4 10 4 10 2 4

Marmottini Rugini Jacopo (10/1159) 2 5 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 9 2 6 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 3 1 0 4 5

Stomaconi Marco (10/1109) 2 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 9 2 6 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Minelli David (10/1232) 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0

Rughetti Francesco (10/1278) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 6 2 4 4 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 4 10

Sula Dorian (10/1202) 2 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 8

Tarsia Nicola (10/578) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ventanni Francesco (10/278) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ambroglini Federica 10/315 45 98 2,18

Marmottini Rugini Jacopo 10/1159 41 60 1,46

Stomaconi Marco 10/1109 30 56 1,87

Minelli David 10/1232 20 44 2,20

Rughetti Francesco 10/1278 22 44 2,00

Sula Dorian 10/1202 21 34 1,62

Tarsia Nicola 10/578 7 15 2,14

Ventanni Francesco 10/278 6 13 2,17

Bull E Pupe

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Burnelli Samuele (10/1260) 4 9 2 6 4 10 4 12 4 7 4 10 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 5 0 0

Bottini Maurizio  (10/1261) 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 10 2 5 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 7 2 6 4 8 4 7 0 0

Righetti Riccardo (10/1262) 0 0 2 3 4 9 3 6 2 4 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 9 3 8 2 5 4 8 2 1 0 0

Buratti Fabrizio (10/337) 2 4 2 6 3 3 0 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 3 4 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0

Burnelli Davide (10/1303) 4 7 4 12 4 5 4 10 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 0 0 0

Cassicci Massimo (10/200) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 3 1 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 0 0

Re Davide (10/1143) 2 2 2 5 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ascioti Federica Agostina (10/274) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Basolini Manila (10/1048) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Federici Stefano (10/276) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Burnelli Samuele 10/1260 40 90 2,25

Bottini Maurizio 10/1261 40 89 2,23

Righetti Riccardo 10/1262 34 72 2,12

Buratti Fabrizio 10/337 32 51 1,59

Burnelli Davide 10/1303 28 37 1,32

Cassicci Massimo 10/200 11 12 1,09

Re Davide 10/1143 7 8 1,14

Ascioti Federica Agostina 10/274 0 0 0,00

Basolini Manila 10/1048 0 0 0,00

Federici Stefano 10/276 0 0 0,00

Giuly Bar Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Annibali Gianmarco (10/248) 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 12 3 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 3 8 0 0

Medici Alessio (10/1139) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Saveri Fabrizio (10/1199) 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 4 3 0 2 0 4 1 4 7 0 0 4 1 4 4 2 3 0 0

Spedalieri Sofia (10/1255) 1 1 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 2 0 0

Annibali Monica (10/1135) 4 4 4 1 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

Scatolini Giovanni (10/1288) 4 1 4 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0

Zendelovsky  Ismet (10/499) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pecciarelli Walter (10/1138) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 2 1 2 0 0

Bellachioma Francesca (10/1140) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Annibali Luca (10/1137) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Annibali Gianmarco 10/248 29 62 2,14

Medici Alessio 10/1139 16 33 2,06

Saveri Fabrizio 10/1199 35 30 0,86

Spedalieri Sofia 10/1255 20 17 0,85

Annibali Monica 10/1135 28 10 0,36

Scatolini Giovanni 10/1288 24 7 0,29

Zendelovsky  Ismet 10/499 2 6 3,00

Pecciarelli Walter 10/1138 14 5 0,36

Bellachioma Francesca 10/1140 4 3 0,75

Annibali Luca 10/1137 4 2 0,50



Sfrecciati Del Sor Elde's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Brachini Gionni (10/1272) 4 12 0 0 2 4 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 7 4 12 4 11

Brachini Leonardo (10/1274) 4 10 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 2 4 6

Petrova Marieta (10/293) 2 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Fornari Giampaolo (10/289) 2 6 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0

Goracci Giovanni (10/986) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 8

Cornicchia Mirco (10/204) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gobbi Matteo (10/1224) 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tamagnini Andrea (10/433) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 5

Stafissi Luca (10/1066) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brachini Gionni 10/1272 42 93 2,21

Brachini Leonardo 10/1274 32 51 1,59

Petrova Marieta 10/293 28 43 1,54

Fornari Giampaolo 10/289 24 39 1,62

Goracci Giovanni 10/986 18 28 1,56

Cornicchia Mirco 10/204 12 23 1,92

Gobbi Matteo 10/1224 6 15 2,50

Tamagnini Andrea 10/433 22 15 0,68

Stafissi Luca 10/1066 8 10 1,25


